
At the foundation of the Centrix® System is a single,
modular cassette that can be tailored to include WDM
multiplexer and demultiplexer devices. Easy port access is
gained with a sliding cassette and drop-down handle.

Centrix® WDM Kassette
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Eigenschaften

Normen
RoHS Frei von gefährlichen Substanzen gemäß RoHS 2011/65/EU

Bestellinformationen

Bestellnummer Produktbeschreibung Stück pro Liefereinheit
CTX3C08BJYZZUN Piece

CTX6C04VJ-ZZUT Piece

CTX6C08BJYZZUN Piece

CTXA908BJYZZUN Piece

CTXB308BJYZZUN Piece

CTXCE1B3B30004-01X 1x 2:1 Coexistence Element GPON/NG-
PON, LC/APC Piece

CTXCE1B3B30004-12X 12x 2:1 Coexistence Element GPON/
NG-PON, LC/APC Piece

Corning Optical Communications GmbH & Co. KG • Leipziger Strasse 121 • 10117 Berlin, Deutschland
+00 800 2675 4641 • FAX: • www.corning.com/opcomm/emea

Eine komplette Liste der Markenzeichen von Corning Optical Communications finden Sie unter www.corning.com/opcomm/emea/trademarks. Corning Optical
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